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Name

Eckhoff, Maclean
Shipalia, Jacob
Riordan, Levi
Harrington, Tyler
Hernandez, Alfredo
Watson, Colin
Clements, Jaxon
Parker, Davion
Houpt, Logan
Gigliotti, Hayden
Gittings, Branson
McKenzie, Baron
Shipalila, Cameron
Porter, Joshua
Roney, Griffin
Weber, Riley
ONeal, Jayden
Riordan, Ethan

Ortega Vazquez, Daniel

Meiman, Nathan
Cummings, Griffin
Beatty, Nicholas
Higgins, Christopher
Mingus, Karter
Simmons, Lucas
Bragg, Jacob
Jefferson, Gregory
Brey, Calvin

Sullivan, Rowan

Coaching Staff

Name

Brian Moss
Troy Harrington

Jeff Summers

Cat Hall

Title

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Desales High School
Postseason Roster

Boys Volleyball (2024-25)

Class
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman

Position

DS

OH, DS
MB

OH, MB

OH

OH, DS

OH, OPP

DS

Don Bowers
Athletic Director
5023686519

Height
510"
510"

6'
5'8"
5'4"

6'
5'8"
5'5"

5'10"
5'8"
6'2"
6'3"
5'9"
5'9"

5'10"
5'5"

5'11"

5'10"

5'10"

5'11"
5'5"
57"

5'11"

5'11"
5'8"
6'1"
5'6"
5'6"
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